Explosion proof thermocouple
应用
    通常和显示仪表、记录仪表、电子计算机等配套使用。直接
测量生产现场存在碳氢化合物等爆炸物的0℃～1300℃范围内
液体、蒸汽和气体介质以及固体表面温度。
It is usually used along with display instruments, recording
instruments, electronic computers and so on. It is able to directly
measure the temperature of liquid, steam and gas and solid surface

W R N 2
- 2 4 典型型号示例  Examples of typical model 1
型号命名方法 Naming method for model
G
30 www. tiankang.com
固定螺纹式热电偶 Thermocouple of fixed screw type
   规  格
Specification     测温范围 ℃
Range of temperature
    measurement ℃ d L
型  号
Model
  分度号
Graduation
 保护管材质
 Material for
protective tube
      热响应时间
Thermal response time
 WRM-240
WRM -2402
 WRM-240G
WRM -240G2
 WRN-240
WRN -2402
 WRN-240G
WRN -240G2
 WRE-240
WRE -2402
 WRE-240G
WRE -240G2
 WRC-240
WRC -2402
 WRC-240G
WRC -240G2
 WRF-240
WRF -2402
 WRF-240G
WRF -240G2
N
K